Longer lasting for
fewer cartridge changeouts
Faster flowing for
smaller assemblies
Higher retention for
added security
®
a 3M company

sup plied by the Seller.
WARRANTY Your Lo cal CUNO Dis trib u tor:
BevASSURE PES Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Catalog
Number Rating Configuration Length End Modification O-ring/Gasket
Material
BNA
045 - 0.45 µm
F - APT Pleat
01 - 10" B - 226 O-rings bayonet lock with & spear A - Sil i cone
065 - 0.65 µm 02 - 20" C - 222 O-rings & spear B - Flu o ro car bon
03 - 30" F - 222 O-rings & flat cap C - EPR
04 - 40" D - Dou ble open end, flat gas ket (10" mul ti ples) D - Nitrile
E - Dou ble open end, flat gas ket (9 ¾" mul ti ples)
J -  226 O-rings bayonet lock with flat cap
T -  222 with spear (Sartorius code 28, not
available with support ring)
Ex am ple; The part num ber for a 30" BevASSURE PES Fil ter, 0.45 mi cron re ten tion rat ing,  226 sil i cone O-ring con nec tor with lo cat ing spear,